



19029

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	2151	7620A	4 COWL ASSEMBLY, PORT (BLACK)	1		1
1	2151	7620A22	COWL ASSEMBLY, PORT (GRAY)	1		1
1	2151	9447A18	COWL ASSEMBLY, PORT (DYSTE	1		1
2		67260	SEAL, CONTROL CABLE	1		
3		67258	PAD, COWL ASSEMBLY TO FR	1		
4		88227	BLANKET, SOUND - COWL	1		
4A		19368	1 SEAL, (3.20 Inch), PORT COWL	1		
5		87987	BRACKET, COWL ATTACHING - (I	2		
6		87985	BRACKET, COWL ATTACHING - (I	2		
7	10	37562	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1.00), UPPER	8		
8		68049	SHIELD, INLET - COWL (STARBO	1	(BLACK/GRAY)	
8		68048	SHIELD, INLET - COWL (PORT)	1		
8		68048	SHIELD, INLET - COWL (PORT) (C	1		
9	10	48409	SCREW, (#10-16 x .625), SHIELD	4		
10	2150	7619A	1 COWL ASSEMBLY, STARBOARD	1		1
10	2150	7619A	5 COWL ASSEMBLY, STARBOARD	1		1
10	2150	9452A	3 COWL ASSEMBLY, STARBOARD	1		1
11		88227	BLANKET, SOUND - COWL	1		
12		67260	SEAL, HARNESS	1		
12A		19368	1 SEAL, (3.20 Inch), STARBOARD	1		
13		62628	BARREL, RETAINING - COWL LA	2		
14		46785A	5 COWL LATCH ASSEMBLY	2		
15	10	31312	SCREW, (#10-32 x 0.875), BARRE	2		
16		15222	BAR, ADJUSTING - COWL LATCH	2		
17		62629	BARREL, RETAINING COWL LAT	2		
18	24	62624	SPRING, COWL LATCH	2		
19	12	30164	WASHER, (.192 x .375 x .0312), S	2		
20	11	45812	NUT, (#10-32), SPRING TO ADUS	2		
21	2149	7532A	2 COWL FRONT COVER ASSEMBL	1		1
21	2149	7532A23	COWL FRONT COVER ASSEMBL	1		1
21	2149	7532A32	COWL FRONT COVER ASSEMBL	1		1
22		67615	BLANKET, SOUND - COWL FRC	1		
23		87907	HOOK, COWL FRONT COVER	1		
24	10	70332	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500), HOOK	1		
25		47341A	1 ROPE AND HANDLE KIT	1	(FOR MANUAL STARTING)	